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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 11 - 18Plano Super Bowl
USBC Sport Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 15 1 BTY 23 4 532 6401 617 2353
2 16 5 Mavs in 6 21 6 505 6109 582 2125
3 11 3 Return of Chik-Fil-A 20 7 498 6002 582 2169
4 18 4 Positive Potators 15 12 454 5461 496 1851
5 12 6 One Man's Pin 14 13 403 4862 528 1867
6 13 7 Seven 9 18 415 4959 481 1691
7 17 8 Team 8 4 23 358 4304 407 1479
8 14 2 Queen Pins 2 25 385 4657 459 1646

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
11-12 Mavs in 6 443 440 548 446 1877 3 <---> Positive Potators 476 457 422 496 1851 6
13-14 BTY 528 491 528 510 2057 9 <---> Team 8 366 396 282 387 1431 0
15-16 Seven 445 416 375 455 1691 2 <---> Return of Chik-Fil-A 451 448 508 444 1851 7
17-18 Queen Pins 362 396 395 382 1535 2 <---> One Man's Pin 528 383 484 472 1867 7

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk04  06/29   3-  6   7-  2   1-  5   8-  4
Wk05  07/20   7-  1   4-  6   3-  8   5-  2
Wk06  07/27   2-  3   8-  5   4-  1   6-  7

Individual High Averages
Under 18
Boys 184.33 Ethan Radcliff 181.58 Diego de la Torre 180.67 Luke Henke
Girls 167.92 Olivia Phillips 165.83 Charisse Graham 154.08 Malorie Samples
Under 15
Boys 166.42 Amari Browder 122.08 Preston Zabojnik 110.25 Blade Melseth
Girls 136.17 Ava Sullivan 127.67 Bailey Washington 127.33 Zoha Calton

Season High Scores
Under 18
Boys Scratch Game 245 Diego de la Torre 240 Ethan Radcliff 231 Jack Traweek

Scratch Series 888 Diego de la Torre 851 Ethan Radcliff 760 Jack Traweek

Girls Scratch Game 213 Olivia Phillips 206 Charisse Graham 191 Malorie Samples
Scratch Series 789 Charisse Graham 716 Olivia Phillips 624 Malorie Samples

Under 15
Boys Scratch Game 180 Amari Browder 161 Preston Zabojnik 149 Blade Melseth

Scratch Series 675 Amari Browder 535 Preston Zabojnik 444 Blade Melseth

Girls Scratch Game 188 Zoha Calton 176 Ava Sullivan 174 Bella Rivera
Scratch Series 594 Ava Sullivan 538 Bella Rivera 524 Bailey Washington

Last Week's Top Scores
Under 18
Boys Scratch Game 231 Jack Traweek 211 Colton Tice 205 Maverick Beagle

Scratch Series 760 Jack Traweek 719 Ethan Radcliff 695 Colton Tice

Girls Scratch Game 173 Charisse Graham 167 Olivia Phillips 165 Malorie Samples
Scratch Series 640 Olivia Phillips 619 Malorie Samples 553 Charisse Graham

Under 15
Boys Scratch Game 169 Amari Browder 149 Blade Melseth 135 Preston Zabojnik

Scratch Series 658 Amari Browder 452 Preston Zabojnik 441 Blade Melseth

Girls Scratch Game 174 Bella Rivera 153 Ava Sullivan 149 Bailey Washington
Scratch Series 549 Ava Sullivan 538 Bella Rivera 510 Bailey Washington
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Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
1 - BTY  Lane 15  Avg=532
Colton M. Tice 167 2010 12 213 701 168 155 161 211 695
Diego de la Torre 181 2179 12 245 888 182 137 180 144 643
Ethan Radcliff 184 2212 12 240 851 178 199 187 155 719

2 - Queen Pins  Lane 14  Avg=385
Ava G. Sullivan 136 1634 12 176 594 127 126 143 153 549
Zoha Calton 127 1528 12 188 519 114 138 130 120 502
Addison Holt 122 1345 11 135 484 121 132 122 109 484

3 - Return of Chik-Fil-A  Lane 11  Avg=498
Charisse I. Graham 165 1990 12 206 789 131 114 173 135 553
Olivia R. Phillips 167 2015 12 213 716 153 165 167 155 640
Amari G. Browder 166 1997 12 180 675 167 169 168 154 658

4 - Positive Potators  Lane 18  Avg=454
Malorie J. Samples 154 1849 12 191 624 165 164 151 139 619
Cade D. Carson 156 1880 12 179 668 158 179 159 172 668
Gabriel A. Cooper 144 1732 12 185 633 153 114 112 185 564

5 - Mavs in 6  Lane 16  Avg=505
Gabe Sanchez 171 1368 8 205 757 128 149 187 147 611
Kenneth Zarate 154 1857 12 188 671 139 131 171 131 572
Luke Henke 180 2168 12 216 754 176 160 190 168 694

6 - One Man's Pin  Lane 12  Avg=403
Jack Traweek 145 1748 12 231 760 207 150 231 172 760
Chase Guilford 131 1582 12 191 597 172 122 130 173 597
Bailey R. Washington 127 1532 12 149 524 149 111 123 127 510

7 - Seven  Lane 13  Avg=415
Maverick R. Beagle 147 1770 12 205 638 160 158 115 205 638
Haidn J. Allen 105 1271 12 150 441 132 105 107 97 441
Adrian Salinas 163 1306 8 200 677 a153 a153 a153 a153 612

8 - Team 8  Lane 17  Avg=358
Blade Melseth 110 1323 12 149 444 149 87 89 116 441
Preston Zabojnik 122 1465 12 161 535 110 135 83 124 452
Bella Rivera 126 1516 12 174 538 107 174 110 147 538

Temporary Substitutes
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- Total ID # Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

32 Haidn J. Allen 105 1271 12 132 105 107 97 441
3 Maverick R. Beagle 147 1770 12 160 158 115 205 638

36 Amari G. Browder 166 1997 12 167 169 168 154 658
37 Zoha Calton 127 1528 12 114 138 130 120 502
69 Cade D. Carson 156 1880 12 158 179 159 172 668

9 Gabriel A. Cooper 144 1732 12 153 114 112 185 564
75 Diego de la Torre 181 2179 12 182 137 180 144 643
85 Charisse I. Graham 165 1990 12 131 114 173 135 553
33 Chase Guilford 131 1582 12 172 122 130 173 597

1 Luke Henke 180 2168 12 176 160 190 168 694
5 Addison Holt 122 1345 11 121 132 122 109 484

46 Blade Melseth 110 1323 12 149 87 89 116 441

86 Olivia R. Phillips 167 2015 12 153 165 167 155 640
79 Ethan Radcliff 184 2212 12 178 199 187 155 719
17 Bella Rivera 126 1516 12 107 174 110 147 538
76 Adrian Salinas 163 1306 8a153a153a153a153 612
58 Malorie J. Samples 154 1849 12 165 164 151 139 619
19 Gabe Sanchez 171 1368 8 128 149 187 147 611
21 Ava G. Sullivan 136 1634 12 127 126 143 153 549
27 Colton M. Tice 167 2010 12 168 155 161 211 695
11 Jack Traweek 145 1748 12 207 150 231 172 760
44 Bailey R. Washington 127 1532 12 149 111 123 127 510
57 Preston Zabojnik 122 1465 12 110 135 83 124 452

2 Kenneth Zarate 154 1857 12 139 131 171 131 572
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Most Improved Average
Boys 105 to 105.92 = +0.92 Haidn Allen 131 to 131.83 = +0.83 Chase Guilford 154 to 154.75 = +0.75 Kenneth Zarate
Girls 167 to 167.92 = +0.92 Olivia Phillips 165 to 165.83 = +0.83 Charisse Graham 127 to 127.67 = +0.67 Bailey Washingto
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